     
       КНП «Міська  дитяча поліклініка № 13» ХМР
Графік прийому фахівців у жовтні 2021 р. 







	Прізвище,ім’я,по батькові
	Посада
	
	понеділок
	вівторок
	середа
	четвер
	п’ятниця
	субота
	примітки

	
	
	
	4,11,18,25
	5,12,19,26
	6,13,20,27
	 7,21,28
	1,8,15,22,29
	2,9,16,23,30
	

	Деркач 
Лариса Степанівна
	Лікар УЗД
	
	8.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30
	8.00-13.00
	

	Краснікова
  ЛюдмилаВасилівна
	логопед
	
	15.00-18.00

	15.00-18.00

	15.00-18.00

	15.00-18.00

	15.00-18.00
	8.00-11.00
	Вітпустка з 04.10.21


	Мацкова
 Олена Вікторівна
	Лікар-інфекц
	
	8.00-14.12

	8.00-14.12

	8.00-14.12

	8.00-14.12

	8.00-14.12

	8.00-13.00

	

	Шоман
 Валерія Петрівна
	Лікар 
з 1ункт.диагн
	
	8.30-13.30
	14.00 -19.00
	8.30-13.30
	8.30-13.30
	8.30-13.30
	8.00-13.00
	

	Михайленко
Людмила Іванівна
	Лікар
пульмонолог
	
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00
	

	Артюхіна
Ольга Вікторівна
	Лікар рентгенолог
	
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00
	13.00-18.00
	8.00-13.00
	13.00-18.00
	8.00-13.00
	

	Якущенко
Ольга Юріївна
	Лікар-гінеколог
	
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-14.30
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00

	

	Карпенко
Ірина Михайлівна
	Ліка-гастроентерол
	Сб парна - І
Сб непар - ІІ
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00
12.00-17.00
	Вітпустка  по 16.10.21

	Чуркіна
Олена Анатоліівна
	Лікар-кардіоревм
	Сб непар – І
Сб парна - ІІ
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-14.30
	14.00 -19.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
12.00-17.00
	

	Матковський
Олександр Ростиславович
	Лікар-хірург
	
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-14.30
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00

	

	Світлічна
Тетяна Йосипівна
	лікар-ортопед
	
	14.00-19.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-14.00
	8.00-13.00
	14.00-18.00
	8.00-19.00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вітпустка по 02.09.21


Стор.2

	Прізвище,ім’я,по батькові
	Посада
	
	понеділок
	вівторок
	середа
	четвер
	п’ятниця
	субота
	примітки

	
	
	
	4,11,18,25
	5,12,19,26
	6,13,20,27
	 7,21,28
	1,8,15,22,29
	2,9,16,23,30
	

	Рогов
Ігор Володимирович
	Лікар-отоларінголог
	
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	  8.00-13.00
12.00-17.00
	

	Стрілець
ВалентинаСеменівна
	Лікар-отоларінголог
	
	8.00-13.00
	13.00-18.00
	8.00-13.00
	13.00-18.00
	8.00-13.00
	   8.00-13.00
12.00-17.00
	

	Відуєв
Сергій Анатолійович
	Лікар-ортопед
	
	8.00-13.00
	13.00-18.00
	8.00-13.00
	13.00-18.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00
	

	Рибіна
Олена Сергіївна
	Лікар-офтальмол
	
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	  8.00-13.00
	

	Рогова 
Вікторія Леонідівна
	Лікар-
неврол
	
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-14.30
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-13.00
	Курси 

з 05.10.21  по 20.10.21

	Куплевацька
Ірина Володимирівна
	Лікар-
неврол
	
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	8.00-14.30
	8.00-13.00
	14.00 -19.00
	8.00-13.00
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Вітпустка по 02.09.21


